
Total 1. Rd 2.Rd. 3.Rd. 4.Rd.
Jugend

 
1 MARTI Simon MC Gerlafingen CH1194 93 28 22 21 22
2 MOSCHINGER Matthias UBGC Höchst A 94 25 23 22 24
3 JAGSCHITZ Matthias BGSC Klaus A 99 22 30 23 24
4 JEHLE Lara BGSC Klaus A 112 26 28 29 29
5 BUCHER Max MGC Rheineck CH1786 116 29 26 31 30
6 WICKI Roger MC Effretikon CH2287 132 30 39 30 33
7 ARNOLD Michelle MC Romanshorn CH1532 133 35 30 35 33
8 WAGNER Roman MGC Rheineck CH1785 134 35 35 34 30
9 HALLER Fabienne MC Effretikon TL 135 39 38 30 28

10 WICKI Maya MC Effretikon CH2286 140 30 35 36 39
11 HALLER Melanie MC Effretikon TL 172 39 42 39 52

    
Seniorinnen    
    

1 RIESEN Sylvie MC Effretikon CH1449 101 23 29 24 25
2 AEBERSOLD Elfriede MC Effretikon CH0082 103 27 23 26 27
3 HOHL Renate MGC Rorschach CH0884 104 24 26 31 23
4 KUENZLI Christina MC Wetzikon CH1446 110 30 33 22 25
5 BURGENER Maria MC Rhone CH0064 111 26 33 25 27
6 BORER Rita MGC Rheineck CH0272 120 29 32 30 29
7 JENNI Dorli MC Romanshorn CH1247 127 31 40 29 27
8 PAZAL Herlinde UBGC Hard A 130 30 38 32 30
9 KLUKAS Klara MC Romanshorn CH1248 136 28 37 39 32

10 NUSSBAUMER Rosi UBGC Höchst A 156 43 34 42 37
11 JAGSCHITZ Rosi BGSC Klaus A 416 38 126 126 126

    
    
Senioren    
    

1 AEBERSOLD Hans MC Effretikon CH0083 83 19 21 20 23
2 SUSELBECK Nico M.C. Migo 90 NL 90 23 23 23 21
3 MUELLER Marcel MC Grindel-Kloten CH0530 94 24 23 24 23
4 ARNOLD Remo MC Romanshorn CH1323 95 22 27 24 22
5 FRITZ Michel BGSC Klaus A 96 23 24 27 22
6 WEBER Peter MC Effretikon CH0865 97 22 24 23 28
7 MUELLER Fredi MC Effretikon CH1379 98 24 26 26 22
8 JAGSCHITZ Ferdl BGSC Klaus A 98 27 25 26 20
9 HECHENBERGER Robert UBGC Dornbirn A 99 24 23 26 26

10 JENNI Jürg MC Romanshorn CH1246 99 23 27 22 27
11 TUERTSCHER Hermann BGSC Klaus A 99 21 28 25 25
12 CAVIEZEL Alfons MC Romanshorn CH0829 99 25 22 22 30
13 KNECHT Köbi MC Wetzikon CH0424 100 24 27 24 25
14 BURGENER Ernst MC Rhone CH1739 100 20 26 28 26
15 NAGELE Bernhard UBGC Höchst A 102 27 25 23 27
16 SCHWEIZER Herbert MC Churfirsten CH0648 103 29 27 24 23
17 FUCHS Markus MC Effretikon CH0933 105 29 26 25 25
18 KAENZIG Ernst MC Grindel-Kloten CH0413 106 25 30 23 28
19 BUCHER Fredi MGC Rheineck CH1482 106 26 24 24 32
20 GRABER Daniel MGC Rorschach CH0284 107 27 28 25 27
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21 AMMANN Walter MGC Rorschach CH0919 107 27 23 31 26
22 GLATZ Reini UBGC Höchst A 108 24 25 31 28
23 JAGSCHITZ Karl BGSC Klaus A 109 31 25 25 28
24 TREICHLER Alfred MC Wetzikon CH0718 109 26 24 27 32
25 GYGER Emil MGC Rheineck CH1171 110 22 27 31 30
26 NUSSBAUMER Karl UBGC Höchst A 112 28 24 30 30
27 SCHLATTER Karl-Heinz UBGC Höchst A 112 31 29 23 29
28 KUEHLECHNER Hubert UBGC Höchst A 113 32 21 29 31
29 MAURONER Fritz PC Ergolz Pratteln CH0969 117 26 27 35 29
30 LIPPUNER Urs MC Effretikon CH0465 119 31 27 31 30
31 ALIBABIC Mirko MGC Rheineck CH1870 122 29 29 32 32
32 GROB Jean MC Rheinfall CH0930 123 30 33 32 28
33 PAIL Peter UBGC Höchst A 130 33 32 35 30
34 MATTES Norbert MC Wetzikon CH0495 131 33 28 41 29
35 BORER Leo MGC Rheineck CH0172 136 31 30 36 39
36 GRABER André MC Churfirsten CH1291 141 33 36 35 37
37 GIGER Charly MC Mühlematt CH0316 504 126 126 126 126

Damen   
  

1 WEBER Reby MC Effretikon CH1025 92 22 23 21 26
2 ARLITT Irene MC Grindel-Kloten CH0108 95 26 25 22 22
3 STRICKER Heidi MC Effretikon CH692 96 22 30 21 23
4 SCHLATTER Nadine UBGC Höchst A 100 23 27 25 25
5 SCHLEGEL Alexandra MGC Rorschach CH1182 116 31 32 23 30
6 MUELLER Bea MC Grindel-Kloten CH1390 127 31 28 38 30

  
  

Herren   
  

1 BUERGIN René MC Mühlematt CH0199 84 22 21 20 21
2 WEBER Roger MC Neuendorf CH1173 90 23 24 22 21 n.St
3 SCHNYDER Roland MC Effretikon CH0636 90 20 24 22 24 n.St
4 NICOLUSSI Marco MC Olten CH1300 92 28 22 21 21
5 WIETLISBACH Raphael MC Eichholz CH0042 94 23 25 24 22
6 MATHYS Cedric MC Olten CH0492 95 26 23 24 22
7 PFISTER Michel MC Amriswil CH0988 96 24 22 25 25
8 WEINOLD Emilio UBGC Dornbirn A 96 27 24 24 21
9 PATSCH Juergen UBGC Höchst A 97 27 22 26 22

10 HEEB Urs BGSC Klaus Ch1000 97 23 22 21 31
11 LEITNER Gerry MC Amriswil CH0457 101 27 21 27 26
12 FITZ Martin MC Grindel-Kloten CH1412 102 30 23 27 22
13 FREI Michael MC Romanshorn CH1323 104 23 25 32 24
14 ILG Marcel MC Grindel-Kloten CH1909 106 25 26 26 29
15 BOEHLER Reinhard UBGC Hard A 107 29 27 25 26
16 LEHNER Marcel MC Effretikon CH0455 107 22 30 25 30
17 HALLER Thomas MC Effretikon CH1883 108 25 29 31 23
18 KOCH Willy MGC Rorschach CH0429 109 23 29 29 28
19 STENZ Hermann MC Wetzikon CH0670 109 30 27 23 29
20 WIRTH Roger MC Wetzikon CH0774 113 29 28 27 29
21 HASLEBACHER Robert MGC Rorschach CH1748 113 30 27 28 28
22 GASSER Gerhard UBGC Höchst A 123 27 29 38 29
23 FRICKER Remo MC Eichholz CH0934 331 45 34 126 126
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Rang Total
Total 1. Rd 2.Rd. 3.Rd. 4.Rd.

1 MC  Effretikon 1 376

 HEIDI Strickler MC Effretikon 96 22 30 21 23
REBY Weber MC Effretikon 92 22 23 21 26
MARKUS Fuchs MC Effretikon 105 29 26 25 25
HANS Aebersold MC Effretikon 83 19 21 20 23

  

2 MC Effretikon 2 386
  

 ROLI Schnyder MC Effretikon 90 20 24 22 24
FREDY Müller MC Effretikon 98 24 26 26 22
SILVIE Riesen-Aerne MC Effretikon 101 23 29 24 25
PETER Weber MC Effretikon 97 22 24 23 28

  

3 BGSC Klaus  1 390

 FERDEL Jagschitz BGSC Klaus  98 27 25 26 20
MICHEL Fritz BGSC Klaus  96 23 24 27 22
HERMANN Tüscher BGSC Klaus  99 21 28 25 25
URS Heeb BGSC Klaus  97 23 22 21 31

  

4 MC Romanshorn 397

 REMO Arnold MC Romanshorn 95 22 27 24 22
JÜRG Jenni MC Romanshorn 99 23 27 22 27
ALFONS Caviezel MC Romanshorn 99 25 22 22 30
MICHEL Frei MC Romanshorn 104 23 25 32 24
  

5 MC Grindel Kloten 397
 

 MARCEL Müller MC Gindel Kloten 94 24 23 24 23
JRENE Arlitt MC Gindel Kloten 95 26 25 22 22
MARTIN Fitz MC Gindel Kloten 102 30 23 27 22
ERNST Känzig MC Gindel Kloten 106 25 30 23 28
  

6 MGC Rorschach 427
   

 WALTER Ammann MGC Rorschach 107 27 23 31 26
DANIEL Gerber MGC Rorschach 107 27 28 25 27
WILLY Koch MGC Rorschach 109 23 29 29 28
RENATE Hohl MGC Rorschach 104 24 26 31 23
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7 MGC Wetzikon 431

 TREICHLER Alfred MC Wetzikon 109 26 24 27 32
KNECHT Köbi MC Wetzikon 100 24 27 24 25
STENZ Hermann MC Wetzikon 109 30 27 23 29
WIRTH Roger MC Wetzikon 113 29 28 27 29

 

8 MC Effretikon 3 437

 MARCEL Lehner MC Effretikon 107 22 30 25 30
THOMAS Haller MC Effretikon 108 25 29 31 23
ELFRIEDE Aebersold MC Effretikon 103 27 23 26 27
URS Lippuner MC Effretikon 119 31 27 31 30
  

9 MC Effretikon 4 579

 FABIENNE Haller MC Effretikon 135 39 38 30 28
MELANIE Haller MC Effretikon 172 39 42 39 52
ROGER Wicki MC Effretikon 132 30 39 30 33
MAYA Wicki MC Effretikon 140 30 35 36 39
  

10 BGSC Klaus 2 736

 LARA Jehle BGSC Klaus  112 26 28 29 29
MATTHIAS Jagschitz BGSC Klaus  99 22 30 23 24
ROSI Jagschitz BGSC Klaus  416 38 126 126 126
KARL Jagschitz BGSC Klaus  109 31 25 25 28

  

PDF wurde mit pdfFactory-Prüfversion erstellt. www.context-gmbh.de

http://www.context-gmbh.de

